YEAR 10 MOCK TIMETABLE - JUNE / JULY 2019

DATE Period |JEXAM LENGTH TIME ROOM JCANDS
Tues 18th Jun Spanish Speaking tests ALL DAY Scheduled appts
Wed 19th Jun French Speaking tests ALL DAY Scheduled appts
Thurs 20th Jun Spanish Speaking tests ALL DAY Scheduled appts
Fri 21st Jun 3 & 4 |Science: Chemistry 1hr 11:30-12:30 HALL JAll students
DATE Period |JEXAM LENGTH TIME ROOM JCANDS
Mon 24th Jun 1 &2 [Maths paper 1 (non-calc) 1 hr 30 mins 09:15 - 10:45 HALL JAll students
3 & 4 |Religious St 1 hr 45 mins 11:30-13:15 HALL JAll students
Catholic Christianity
5 NORMAL LESSONS
OPTION C GROUPS
Tues 25th Jun 1& 2 |Geography paper 1 1 hr 30 mins 09:15-10:45 HALL J10C/Ge1l (22)
History paper 1 1hr 09:15-10:15 HALL J10C/Hi1 (25)
10C/Hi2 (23)
French List / Reading 35 + 45 mins 09:15 - 10:45 53 J10C/Fr1 (28)
iMedia 2 hrs 09:15 - 11:15 27 10C/Im1 (28)
OPTION A GROUPS
3 & 4 |Geography paper 1 1 hr 30 mins 11:30-13:00 HALL |10A/Gel (21)
History paper 1 1hr 11:30-12:30 HALL J10A/Hi1 (19)
French List / Reading 35 + 45 mins 11:30-13:00 49 |10A/Fr1 (22)
Spanish List / Reading 35 + 45 mins 11:30-13:00 53 ]10A/Sp1 (10)
Art 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 14 10A/Arl (22)
Food 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 27 10A/Ft1 (17)
Graphics 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 6 10A/Gx1 (17)
5 NORMAL LESSONS
Wed 26th Jun 1& 2 ]English Language 1 1 hr 45 mins 09:15 - 11:00 HALL JAll students
(except 13 early entry
students)
3 & 4 [Science: Physics 1hr 11:30-12:30 HALL JAll students
5 NORMAL LESSONS
Except for
Physical Ed paper 1 1 hr 15 mins 13:30- 14:45 2 6 students
Thurs 27th Jun 1& 2 |Maths paper 2 (calc) 1 hr 30 mins 09:15 - 10:45 HALL JAll students
3 &4 INORMAL LESSONS
5 NORMAL LESSONS

Fri 28th Jun




DATE Period |JEXAM LENGTH TIME ROOM JCANDS
Mon 1st Jul 1 & 2 |Maths paper 3 (calc) 1 hr 30 mins 09:15 - 10:45 HALL JAll students
3 English Literature 1 50 mins 11:30-12:20 HALL JAll students
4 NORMAL LESSONS
NORMAL LESSONS
OPTION C GROUPS
Tues 2nd Jul 1& 2 |Geography paper 2 1 hr 30 mins 09:15-10:45 HALL J10C/Ge1l (22)
History paper 2 1hr 09:15-10:15 HALL J10C/Hi1 (25)
10C/Hi2 (23)
French Writing F/H 1hr /1 hr 15mins 09:15-10:30 HALL J10C/Fr1 (28)
iMedia 2 hrs 09:15 - 11:15 27 10C/Im1 (28)
OPTION A GROUPS
3 & 4 |Geography paper 2 1 hr 30 mins 11:30-13:00 HALL |10A/Gel (21)
History paper 2 1hr 11:30-12:30 HALL J10A/Hil (19)
French Writing F/H 1hr/1hr 15 mins 11:30 - 12:45 HALL J10A/Frl (22)
Spanish Writing F/H 1hr/1hr 15 mins 11:30-12:45 HALL ]10A/Sp1 (10)
Art 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 14 10A/Ar1 (22)
Food 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 27 10A/Ft1 (17)
Graphics 2 hrs 11:30-13:30 6 10A/Gx1 (17)
NORMAL LESSONS
Wed 3rd Jul
Thurs 4th Jul 1 & 2 |]Science: Biology 1hr 09:15 - 10:15 HALL JAll students
3 &4 INORMAL LESSONS
Except for
Physical Ed paper 2 1 hr 15 mins 11:30-12:45 2 6 students
5 NORMAL LESSONS

Fri 5th Jul




